
                  

         
       

         

         
         

         

              

               

        

        
        

             

         

         
            

WINTER 2021 Course Schedule 
Course information is current as of 10/30/20.  Information is subject to change.  
Search online for the most up‐to‐date course offerings and availability. 
To register for classes, visit Webadvisor. 
Visit our website for tuition and fee information. 

Title Section Method Credits Days Time Room Location Instructor Reg. # Fee 

WINTER SESSION ‐ Classes meet January 4 to January 15. 
BUSN‐BUSINESS ADMISTRATION 
Principles of Marketing BUSN‐202‐OJ01 
CISM‐COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
Intro to Computers CISM‐125‐OJ01 
Intro to Computers CISM‐125‐RJ01 
COMM‐COMMUNICATION 
Public Speaking COMM‐120‐OJ01 
ENGL‐ENGLISH 
Intro to Literature ENGL‐104‐OJ01 
Poetry Workshop ENGL‐223‐OJ01 
GEOG‐GEOGRAPHY 
Intro to Cultural Geography GEOG‐102‐OJ01 
GOVT‐GOVERNMENT 
American National Government GOVT‐110‐OJ01 
HESC‐HEALTH SCIENCE 
Comprehensive Med Terminology HESC‐110‐OJ01 
HOSP‐HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT 
Food Serv Sanitation HOSP‐132‐MJ01 
The above section meets 1/11 to 1/15 
MATH‐MATHEMATICS 
Introduction to Algebra II MATH‐074‐RJ01 
Introduction to Algebra II MATH‐074‐RJ02 
College Algebra MATH‐122‐RJ01 
Statistical Methods MATH‐220‐RJ01 
MUSC‐MUSIC 
Music Appreciation MUSC‐100‐OJ01 
PSYC‐PSYCHOLOGY 
General Psychology PSYC‐101‐OJ01 
Child Psychology PSYC‐135‐MJ01 
RADX‐RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY 
Clinical Radiography III RADX‐201‐OJ01 

WEB 

WEB 
WEB 

WEB 

WEB 
WEB 

WEB 

WEB 

WEB 

LEC 

REM 
REM 
REM 
REM 

WEB 

WEB 
LEC 

CLIN 

3 

3 
3 

3 

3 
3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

4 
4 
4 
4 

3 

3 
3 

3 

MTWRFS 

MTWRF 

MTWRFS 
MTWRFS 
MTWRFS 
MTWRFS 

MTWRFS 

MTWRF 

09:00AM‐01:00PM 

08:00AM‐01:00PM 

09:00AM‐02:00PM 
09:00AM‐02:00PM 
09:00AM‐02:00PM 
09:00AM‐02:00PM 

09:00AM‐01:00PM 

08:00AM‐04:00PM 

M129 

SHORE 

OF 

OF 
OF 

OF 

OF 
OF 

OF 

OF 

OF 

ML 

OF 
OF 
OF 
OF       

OF 

OF 
ML       

OF 

Lyon 

Deluca 

Coulter 
Russell 

Coulter 

Gibbons 

McFarlane 

Desai 
Leacott 
Jou 
Shelton 

Smith 

Bolicki 
Collins 

Faig 

40386 

40358 
40403 

39698 

39697 
38332 

38333 

39699 

38335 

39947 

40367 
40368 
40369 
40370 

40338 

40366 
40374 

40351 

25.00 
25.00 

25.00 

25.00 
25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

1872.00 

1 Course Offerings, Winter 2021 



        

         

Title Section Method Credits Days Time Room Location Instructor Reg. # Fee 

The above section meets 1/4 to 2/26 
SOCL‐SOCIOLOGY 
Principles of Sociology SOCL‐101‐RJ01  REM  3 MTWRFS 09:00AM‐01:00PM OF  Boone 40365 
THEA‐THEATER 
Introduction to Theater THEA‐110‐OJ01  WEB  3 OF  Mast 40337 25.00 

2 Course Offerings, Winter 2021 


