WINTER 2021 Course Schedule

Course information is current as of 10/30/20. Information is subject to change.

Search online for the most up-to-date course offerings and availability.

To register for classes, visit Webadvisor.

Visit our website for tuition and fee information.

Title	Section	Method	Credits	Days	Time	Room	Location	Instructor	Reg.#	Fee
WINTER SESSION - Classes meet January 4 to January 15.					1					
BUSN-BUSINESS ADMISTRATION	-				-					
Principles of Marketing	BUSN-202-OJ01	WEB	3				OF	Lyon	40386	
CISM-COMPUTER INFORMATION SYS	TEMS									
Intro to Computers	CISM-125-OJ01	WEB	3				OF		40358	25.00
Intro to Computers	CISM-125-RJ01	WEB	3	MTWRFS	09:00AM-01:00PM		OF		40403	25.00
COMM-COMMUNICATION										
Public Speaking	COMM-120-OJ01	WEB	3				OF	Deluca	39698	25.00
ENGL-ENGLISH										
Intro to Literature	ENGL-104-0J01	WEB	3				OF	Coulter	39697	25.00
Poetry Workshop	ENGL-223-0J01	WEB	3				OF	Russell	38332	25.00
GEOG-GEOGRAPHY										
Intro to Cultural Geography	GEOG-102-OJ01	WEB	3				OF	Coulter	38333	25.00
GOVT-GOVERNMENT										
American National Government	GOVT-110-OJ01	WEB	3				OF	Gibbons	39699	25.00
HESC-HEALTH SCIENCE										
Comprehensive Med Terminology	HESC-110-OJ01	WEB	3				OF	McFarlane	38335	25.00
HOSP-HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT										
Food Serv Sanitation	HOSP-132-MJ01	LEC	1	MTWRF	08:00AM-01:00PM	M129	ML		39947	
The above section meets 1/11 to 1/15										
MATH-MATHEMATICS										
Introduction to Algebra II	MATH-074-RJ01	REM	4	MTWRFS	09:00AM-02:00PM		OF	Desai	40367	
Introduction to Algebra II	MATH-074-RJ02	REM	4	MTWRFS	09:00AM-02:00PM		OF	Leacott	40368	
College Algebra	MATH-122-RJ01	REM	4	MTWRFS	09:00AM-02:00PM		OF	Jou	40369	
Statistical Methods	MATH-220-RJ01	REM	4	MTWRFS	09:00AM-02:00PM		OF	Shelton	40370	25.00
MUSC-MUSIC										
Music Appreciation	MUSC-100-OJ01	WEB	3				OF	Smith	40338	25.00
PSYC-PSYCHOLOGY										
General Psychology	PSYC-101-OJ01	WEB	3				OF	Bolicki	40366	25.00
Child Psychology	PSYC-135-MJ01	LEC	3	MTWRFS	09:00AM-01:00PM		ML	Collins	40374	
RADX-RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY										
Clinical Radiography III	RADX-201-OJ01	CLIN	3	MTWRF	08:00AM-04:00PM	SHORE	OF	Faig	40351	1872.00
				_				_	- 66 .	

Title	Section	Method	Credits	Days	Time	Room	Location	Instructor	Reg. #	Fee
The above section meets 1/4 to 2/26										
SOCL-SOCIOLOGY										
Principles of Sociology	SOCL-101-RJ01	REM	3	MTWRFS	09:00AM-01:00PM		OF	Boone	40365	
THEA-THEATER										
Introduction to Theater	THEA-110-OJ01	WEB	3				OF	Mast	40337	25.00